
DATE: 13.7.2010 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 9:00

Visitor Home Visitor
1st 1 4 1st 2
2nd 0 2 2nd 0
OT OT
T 1 6 T 2

# Time G A A P # Code Min Off Start End On
2 00:49 3 6 1 16 TRIP 2 12:36 14:36

98 24:01 3 91 1 12 HOLD 2 12:36 14:36

3 2 3 HOLD 2 21:39 23:39

12
23
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66
6
9
91
11

HC
AC

2010 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - BEROUN, CZECH REPUBLIC

MEN Game # 9 Men's C Pool Round Robin

REFEREE R. CORDOBA 1
REFEREE G. MILLER Home

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY
NAME Signature Score Penalties

G - Bradfield Craig 12:36

G - Duffy Mark

Gee Ryan

Dickinson Tom

1
SCORER Z. MALÝ

Name Time

SUPERVISOR CH. FOLLOT

2
HOME TEAM

GREAT BRITAIN HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Finney Nathan   "A"

Cross Steve   

12:36

Hutchinson Danny 21:39

France Matt

Glover Scott  "C"

Moran Gergg

TEAM OFFICIALS

Browne Dominic

Shelton Rob   "A"

Coles Jason

Lane Paul

AC
ME
M # 1 st 2 nd Saves OT Saves Total M Total S

M 98 20 20 7 40 18

# Time G A A p # Code Min Off Start End On
00 04:54 8 1 27 HI-ST 2 08:09 10:09

20

27
6
3
66
68
85
8
15
77
4

CO
TM
EQ
TR # 1 st 2 nd Saves OT Saves Total M Total S

20 20 20 10 40 19

Browne Dominic

Morris Simon Captain Signature 

VISITNG TEAM
AUSTRALIA VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Hancock John SCORE 2 Goal Keepers Minutes Played and Saves
Saves

Morris Kathy 11
OFFICIAL Signature 

MacLou Tod 08:09

Smart Michael

Collins Anthony
Bergamin Enrico

Name Time

Adams Steven

Smith Kyle

Hayres Michael
Belic Stephen
Dunstan Dean

Haynes Jason

Best Garvin
Brophy Chris

Haynes David
Belic John
Adams Ross SCORE 1 Goal Keepers Minutes Played and Saves

TEAM OFFICIALS

McFarlane Denise Captain Signature Saves
9

OFFICIAL Signature OFFICIAL Signature 


