2010 MEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - BEROUN, CZECH REPUBLIC DATE: 13.7.2010 Division: MEN Game # 9 Pool: Men's C Pool Type: Round Robin

<u>Time:</u> 9:00		
	GAME OFFI	CIALS
N.	AME	Signature
REFEREE	G. MILLER	
REFEREE	R. CORDOBA	
SUPERVISOR	CH. FOLLOT	
SCORER	Z. MALÝ	

GAME SUMMARY								
Score Penalties								
Home	ome Visitor Home Visit							
1	1st	1	4	1st	2			
1	2nd	0	2	2nd	0			
	ОТ			ОТ				
2	Т	1	6	Т	2			

	HOME TEAM						
GREAT BRITAIN							
#	Name						
2	G - Bradfield Craig						
98	G - Duffy Mark						
3	Hutchinson Danny						
12	France Matt						
23	Glover Scott "C"						
16	Moran Gergg						
58	Gee Ryan						
66	Dickinson Tom						
6	Finney Nathan "A"						
9	Cross Steve						
91	Shelton Rob "A"						
11	Lane Paul						
	TEAM OFFICIALS						
НС	Coles Jason						
AC	Browne Dominic						
ME	Hancock John						
М	Morris Simon						
M Morris Kathy							
OFFICIAL Signature							

HOME SCORING							
Time	G	Α	A				
00:49	3	6					
24:01	3	91					
SCORE 2							
Captain Signature							

	HOME PENALTIES								
1	Гіте	Р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On
1	2:36	1	16	TRIP	2		12:36	14:36	
1	2:36	1	12	HOLD	2		12:36	14:36	
2	21:39	2	3	HOLD	2		21:39	23:39	
		<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>			L	ļ	ļ
Goal Keepers Minutes Played and Saves									
#	1 st		ves	2 nd	Saves	ОТ	Saves	Total M	
98	20	1	1	20	7			40	18

AUSTRALIA						
#	Name					
00	MacLou Tod					
20	Smart Michael					
27	Collins Anthony					
6	Bergamin Enrico					
3	Adams Steven					
66	Haynes Jason					
68	Hayres Michael					
85	Belic Stephen					
8	Dunstan Dean					
15	Best Garvin					
77	Brophy Chris					
4	Smith Kyle					
	TEAM OFFICIALS					
СО	Haynes David					
TM	Belic John					
EQ	Adams Ross					
TR	McFarlane Denise					
OFFICIAL Signature						

VISITNG TEAM

	VISITOR SCORING							
Time	G	Α	Α					
04:54	8							
·								
SCORE 1								
Captain Signature								

	VISITOR PENALTIES									
7	ime	р	#	Code	Min	Off	Start	End	On	
0	8:09	1	27	HI-ST	2		08:09	10:09		
	·									
	·									
	Goal Keepers Minutes Played and Saves									
#	1 st	Sa	ves	2 nd	Saves	ОТ	Saves	Total M	Total S	
20	20	-	<u> </u>	20	10			40	5	



